
Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

95. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman0.00

2 275 Gimmie Da Diamonds Melissa A Thyfault Billings Quarter Horses0.00

3 544 Huntin For My Coat Lacy Lynn Watson Jamie Watson0.00

4 798 Brock Lesner Lynne M Puthoff Helenn Voss0.00

5 269 Hes Fixin To Sara Black Jessica Paige Rogers0.00

6 104 Kruzin In Style Chad Piper Jenny Conny0.00

7 113 The Right Code Kim I Zimmerman Maria Kochel0.00

8 259 Somereasonabledoubt Jessica Ann Daniels Ann Schaffer0.00

9 140 Watermelon Crawll Jamie Migliori Jamie Migliori0.00

96. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette0.00

2 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich0.00

3 238 Duplicated In Iron Addison Johnson Veronica Scholl0.00

4 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler0.00

5 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale Shelby Dale0.00

6 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener0.00

7 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife0.00

8 156 Smoke N Invitation Sydney Nicole Geberin Sharon Sloan0.00

9 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton0.00

97. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson0.00

2 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler0.00

3 121 Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby Mallory Kirby0.00

4 229 KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins Kambrie Atkins0.00

5 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton0.00

6 278 Naturally Smokin Maclayne Warner Jocelynne Warner0.00

7 205 Yawl A Cleat Cheyenne Lane Brand Cheyenne Lane Brand0.00

8 93 Blazing By Moonlight Ila Williams Ila Williams0.00

9 1767 Absolute Liability Addison Marie Linsley Addison Marie Linsley0.00

98. AQHA 444800: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 N A Heartbeat Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Jennifer M D'onofrio0.00

2 363 Only Delight Nicole Reese Greg Reese0.00

3 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich0.00

4 105 Happy Pony Layla Jean Musarra Layla Jean Musarra0.00

5 236 PSU Willy Impulsive Amanda Bloomberg Amanda Bloomberg0.00

6 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener0.00

7 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton0.00

8 247 Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer Taylor Marie Klimmer0.00

9 214 KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza Abigail Zawisza0.00

99. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

1 400 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman9.00

2 544 Huntin For My Coat Lacy Lynn Watson Jamie Watson8.00

3 134 Borne This Way Nicole L Rice Ashton Gill7.00

4 237 HBF Hot Expectations Marion E Troyer Celeste Fender6.00

5 104 Kruzin In Style Jenny Conny Jenny Conny5.00

6 188 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara F Carpenter4.00

7 359 Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Marie Kolk Janet Kolk3.00

8 119 Hour Only Valentine Madison Hallas Joanna Bronson2.00

9 441 A Cool Lazy Kim I Zimmerman Sara Oler1.00

100. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Gimmie Da Diamonds Jamie Billings Richardson Billings Quarter Horses0.00

2 112 What It Willy Takes Corryn Casteel Corryn Casteel0.00

3 269 Hes Fixin To Jessica Paige Rogers Jessica Paige Rogers0.00

4 207 Itsgoodtobebeautiful Kara Beth Schockling Kara Beth Schockling0.00

5 664 Love Matters Most Heather Gallagher Tim & Heather Gallagher0.00

6 154 Upp N Down Jessica M Balo Melissa A Thyfault0.00

7 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus0.00

8 113 The Right Code Maria Kochel Maria Kochel0.00

9 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal0.00

101. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 991 Al I Want Is You Kim A Riviello Kim Riviello6.00

2 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch5.00

102. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 237 HBF Hot Expectations Lacy Lynn Watson Celeste Fender0.00

2 727 Keepin A Strait Face Ashley Conger Ashley Conger0.00

3 188 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara F Carpenter0.00

4 372 Just Waiting A Minute Megan Arnold Queen Megan Arnold Queen0.00

5 400 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman0.00

6 413 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Jordan Hedderick0.00

7 290 Movin On Up Amanda Moore Amanda Moore0.00

8 113 The Right Code Maria Kochel Maria Kochel0.00

9 1199 Too Hot To Escape Elizabeth Moorman Elizabeth Moorman0.00

103. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 N A Heartbeat Melissa A Thyfault Jennifer M D'onofrio6.00

2 136 Only Day Off Katie Piper Judith E Bower5.00

3 363 Only Delight Nicole L Rice Greg Reese4.00

4 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale Shelby Dale3.00

5 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica2.00

6 118 Pretty Darn Haute Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill Madison G Reynolds1.00

104. NAQHA 8820: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth5.00



Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

2 224 Zipposwiseinvestment Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran4.00

3 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady3.00

4 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds2.00

5 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Rylee Jordan Re Ride Quarter Horses1.00



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

95. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Gimmie Da Diamonds Melissa A Thyfault Billings Quarter Horses0.00

2 544 Huntin For My Coat Lacy Lynn Watson Jamie Watson0.00

3 269 Hes Fixin To Sara Black Jessica Paige Rogers0.00

4 104 Kruzin In Style Chad Piper Jenny Conny0.00

5 359 Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Marie Kolk Janet Kolk0.00

6 113 The Right Code Kim I Zimmerman Maria Kochel0.00

7 142 And There U Have It Nicholas Romanini Nicholas Romanini0.00

8 798 Brock Lesner Lynne M Puthoff Helenn Voss0.00

9 140 Watermelon Crawll Jamie Migliori Jamie Migliori0.00

96. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Duplicated In Iron Addison Johnson Veronica Scholl0.00

2 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette0.00

3 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich0.00

4 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife0.00

5 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler0.00

6 256 Imperator Furiosa Benjamin Kobel Norton Benjamin Kobel Norton0.00

7 2319 Invited Intuition Macee Roberts Macee Roberts0.00

8 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener0.00

9 144 Im Feelin It Madison M Gordon Madison M Gordon0.00

97. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson0.00

2 121 Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby Mallory Kirby0.00

3 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler0.00

4 278 Naturally Smokin Maclayne Warner Jocelynne Warner0.00

5 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton0.00

6 93 Blazing By Moonlight Ila Williams Ila Williams0.00

7 1767 Absolute Liability Addison Marie Linsley Addison Marie Linsley0.00

8 605 Hesmy Lastinvitation Ava Haun Ava Haun0.00

9 229 KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins Kambrie Atkins0.00

98. AQHA 444800: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 363 Only Delight Nicole Reese Greg Reese0.00

2 14 N A Heartbeat Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Jennifer M D'onofrio0.00

3 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich0.00

4 236 PSU Willy Impulsive Amanda Bloomberg Amanda Bloomberg0.00

5 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife0.00

6 153 Shes Simply Zipped Hannah Wheaton Kristin Wheaton0.00

7 247 Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer Taylor Marie Klimmer0.00

8 105 Happy Pony Layla Jean Musarra Layla Jean Musarra0.00

9 2319 Invited Intuition Macee Roberts Macee Roberts0.00

99. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

1 237 HBF Hot Expectations Marion E Troyer Celeste Fender9.00

2 134 Borne This Way Nicole L Rice Ashton Gill8.00

3 400 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman7.00

4 544 Huntin For My Coat Lacy Lynn Watson Jamie Watson6.00

5 188 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara F Carpenter5.00

6 359 Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Marie Kolk Janet Kolk4.00

7 104 Kruzin In Style Jenny Conny Jenny Conny3.00

8 119 Hour Only Valentine Madison Hallas Joanna Bronson2.00

9 441 A Cool Lazy Kim I Zimmerman Sara Oler1.00

100. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 112 What It Willy Takes Corryn Casteel Corryn Casteel0.00

2 275 Gimmie Da Diamonds Jamie Billings Richardson Billings Quarter Horses0.00

3 142 And There U Have It Nicholas Romanini Nicholas Romanini0.00

4 131 My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel Mikayla Heintschel0.00

5 113 The Right Code Maria Kochel Maria Kochel0.00

6 207 Itsgoodtobebeautiful Kara Beth Schockling Kara Beth Schockling0.00

7 664 Love Matters Most Heather Gallagher Tim & Heather Gallagher0.00

8 359 Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Marie Kolk Janet Kolk0.00

9 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal0.00

101. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 991 Al I Want Is You Kim A Riviello Kim Riviello6.00

2 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch5.00

102. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 237 HBF Hot Expectations Lacy Lynn Watson Celeste Fender0.00

2 727 Keepin A Strait Face Ashley Conger Ashley Conger0.00

3 372 Just Waiting A Minute Megan Arnold Queen Megan Arnold Queen0.00

4 413 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Jordan Hedderick0.00

5 113 The Right Code Maria Kochel Maria Kochel0.00

6 290 Movin On Up Amanda Moore Amanda Moore0.00

7 188 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara F Carpenter0.00

8 359 Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Marie Kolk Janet Kolk0.00

9 1199 Too Hot To Escape Elizabeth Moorman Elizabeth Moorman0.00

103. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 N A Heartbeat Melissa A Thyfault Jennifer M D'onofrio6.00

2 363 Only Delight Nicole L Rice Greg Reese5.00

3 118 Pretty Darn Haute Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill Madison G Reynolds4.00

4 136 Only Day Off Katie Piper Judith E Bower3.00

5 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale Shelby Dale2.00

6 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica1.00

104. NAQHA 8820: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Rylee Jordan Re Ride Quarter Horses5.00



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

2 224 Zipposwiseinvestment Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran4.00

3 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds3.00

4 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth2.00

5 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady1.00



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

95. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Gimmie Da Diamonds Melissa A Thyfault Billings Quarter Horses0.00

2 400 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman0.00

3 113 The Right Code Kim I Zimmerman Maria Kochel0.00

4 269 Hes Fixin To Sara Black Jessica Paige Rogers0.00

5 104 Kruzin In Style Chad Piper Jenny Conny0.00

6 798 Brock Lesner Lynne M Puthoff Helenn Voss0.00

7 1199 Too Hot To Escape Elizabeth Moorman Elizabeth Moorman0.00

8 140 Watermelon Crawll Jamie Migliori Jamie Migliori0.00

9 259 Somereasonabledoubt Jessica Ann Daniels Ann Schaffer0.00

96. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 On The Hunt Forsweets Kylie Guyette Kylie Guyette0.00

2 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler0.00

3 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton0.00

4 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale Shelby Dale0.00

5 238 Duplicated In Iron Addison Johnson Veronica Scholl0.00

6 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife0.00

7 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich0.00

8 121 Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby Mallory Kirby0.00

9 2319 Invited Intuition Macee Roberts Macee Roberts0.00

97. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 216 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson0.00

2 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler0.00

3 278 Naturally Smokin Maclayne Warner Jocelynne Warner0.00

4 93 Blazing By Moonlight Ila Williams Ila Williams0.00

5 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton0.00

6 605 Hesmy Lastinvitation Ava Haun Ava Haun0.00

7 121 Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby Mallory Kirby0.00

8 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes0.00

9 229 KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins Kambrie Atkins0.00

98. AQHA 444800: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 363 Only Delight Nicole Reese Greg Reese0.00

2 236 PSU Willy Impulsive Amanda Bloomberg Amanda Bloomberg0.00

3 214 KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza Abigail Zawisza0.00

4 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife0.00

5 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich0.00

6 14 N A Heartbeat Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Jennifer M D'onofrio0.00

7 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener0.00

8 211 No Doubting Im Good Kaitlyn Purssord Kaitlyn Purssord0.00

9 2319 Invited Intuition Macee Roberts Macee Roberts0.00

99. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

1 134 Borne This Way Nicole L Rice Ashton Gill9.00

2 400 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman8.00

3 237 HBF Hot Expectations Marion E Troyer Celeste Fender7.00

4 104 Kruzin In Style Jenny Conny Jenny Conny6.00

5 544 Huntin For My Coat Lacy Lynn Watson Jamie Watson5.00

6 119 Hour Only Valentine Madison Hallas Joanna Bronson4.00

7 188 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara F Carpenter3.00

8 359 Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Marie Kolk Janet Kolk2.00

9 441 A Cool Lazy Kim I Zimmerman Sara Oler1.00

100. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 112 What It Willy Takes Corryn Casteel Corryn Casteel0.00

2 113 The Right Code Maria Kochel Maria Kochel0.00

3 275 Gimmie Da Diamonds Jamie Billings Richardson Billings Quarter Horses0.00

4 154 Upp N Down Jessica M Balo Melissa A Thyfault0.00

5 520 It Aint No Thing Kali A Welsh Kali Welsh0.00

6 89 Under My Terms Jennifer Royal Jennifer Royal0.00

7 207 Itsgoodtobebeautiful Kara Beth Schockling Kara Beth Schockling0.00

8 1199 Too Hot To Escape Elizabeth Moorman Elizabeth Moorman0.00

9 269 Hes Fixin To Jessica Paige Rogers Jessica Paige Rogers0.00

101. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 991 Al I Want Is You Kim A Riviello Kim Riviello6.00

2 508 Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch Terri Bloom Tisch5.00

102. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman0.00

2 372 Just Waiting A Minute Megan Arnold Queen Megan Arnold Queen0.00

3 237 HBF Hot Expectations Lacy Lynn Watson Celeste Fender0.00

4 188 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara F Carpenter0.00

5 727 Keepin A Strait Face Ashley Conger Ashley Conger0.00

6 113 The Right Code Maria Kochel Maria Kochel0.00

7 413 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Jordan Hedderick0.00

8 1199 Too Hot To Escape Elizabeth Moorman Elizabeth Moorman0.00

9 269 Hes Fixin To Jessica Paige Rogers Jessica Paige Rogers0.00

103. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 N A Heartbeat Melissa A Thyfault Jennifer M D'onofrio6.00

2 136 Only Day Off Katie Piper Judith E Bower5.00

3 363 Only Delight Nicole L Rice Greg Reese4.00

4 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale Shelby Dale3.00

5 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica2.00

6 118 Pretty Darn Haute Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill Madison G Reynolds1.00

104. NAQHA 8820: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 911 Looking Willy Good Kaylee Grace Olds Jennifer Olds5.00



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

2 129 Starched Rockies Gwen Toth Emily Toth4.00

3 224 Zipposwiseinvestment Kinsley Goran Kinsley Goran3.00

4 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady2.00

5 838 Red Hot N Dangerous Rylee Jordan Re Ride Quarter Horses1.00


